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cancels P.s.c. Xy. .. 1 
·"~ ·--··--··--· 

TATEVILLE WATER ASSOCIATION INC. 

or 

TATEVILLE, PULASKI COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

R&tes, Rules and Reiulations fnr ?urnishin1 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

Tateville area, southern portion of Pulaski County, ~entu£ky 

Filed with PU3LIC SERVICE CO~~ISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

Is su~ •• 1-.fl __ A.IJ.r.. i!. _ •·-···-····-·-· • 1 9 . ~ P .. _ 

PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 1 0 1990 
ISSO!:I) v TATEVILLE WATER ASSN. INC. 

B. ·-···-······---··---··--······-·· ··-·····--····--
(!':a:ne of t: ~7) 

SY .~--~-·-··-----·· 
... ~!'~ __ o_~'!.~~ .... ~.:.:.~.~~~-~~--~'Y.. .. -

~\" 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 
Tateville Area, Southern 

For Portion of Pulaski County, Ky. 
' ' . 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C . NO . ------------------------
4rd Revised SHEET NO.~. ____ 1 ______ _ 

TATEVILLE WATER ASSOCIATION INC. CANCELLING P.S.C . NO . ____ ....__ __ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

3rd Revj sed SHEET NO . __ ......_ ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

e 

ALL CONSUMERS 

CONNECTION CHARGES: 

Meter size 

5/8"x 3/4" Meter 

3/4" Meter 
1" and over 

5/8" Meter 
First 
Next 
Over 

3/4" Meter 

First 
· over 

1" · Meter 
First 
Over 

· 1-1/2" Meter 

First 
Over 

2" Meter 

First 
Over 

RATES 

1,000 gallons 
4,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

5,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
10,000 gallons 

15,000 gallons 
15,000 gallons 

20 , 000 gallons 
20,000 gallons 

DATE OF IS~SUE 10 April 1990 r 

ISSUED BY~~~ 
Name of Officer 

charge 

$300.00 

325.00 

:I ' ';:: 00MtJ '.,r 

f: i\IT 'CK" -• "f t ,J X f 

APR 1 0 1990 
'TO 607KAR f. ·, 

·:·C., TION 9 Of 
:bL.. •• & / 

·"~MISSION :~i, 

Actual cnst of installation 

$8 : 65 Minium bill 
4.20 per 1,000 gals , 
3.10 per 1,000 gals. 

$25.45 Minium bill 
3.10 per 1,000 gals. 

$40 . 95 Minium bill 
3.10 per 1 ,000 gals. 

,. 

$56.45 Minium bill 
3.10 per 1,000 gals. 

$71 . 95 Minium bill 
3.10 per 1 , 000 gals. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE 10 Apri l 1990 

TITLE ____ P_r_e_s_l_· d_e_n_t ________________ _ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 9o...- 05 9 da-ted __ '-/.._-...L-t~O~---L.,1.;::,.o _______ _ 


